

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 9907/2012

(s) PASCOE ENTERPRISES

Petitioner

VERSUS

(s) AIR FRANCE & ANR.

Respondent

Date : 14/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Raghuvendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has filed an application for substituted service with respect to respondent nos. 1 and 2. Registry to get the application registered and to place the same before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as there already have been some directions qua respondent no.2 by the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers vide order dt.31.3.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA

)
Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.05.18

Registrar

11:38:42 IST
Reason: