

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9907/2012

PASCOE ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR FRANCE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varun Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent No. 1 filed by the learned counsel, but the same is found defective since sent by speed post. Defects be cured within two weeks' time.

Affidavit of dasti service has not been filed in respect of respondent No. 2. Two weeks' time is granted for filing of the affidavit of dasti service.

List again on 8th of September, 2017.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar